Position

Teacher Special Education
Teacher Special Education

Instructional Assistant Severe
Behavior Il

Instructional Assistant Severe
Behavior Il

Site Office Manager - Satelite
School

Other Positions Held

Food Service Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Department

Magnolia Park
Magnolia Park
Magnolia Park

Magnolia Park

Magnolia Park

Total Wages

$132,385
$131,578
$45,852

$37,189

$36,214

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,773
$34,877
$18,787

$17,792

$18,940



