Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Special Education		Burbank Unified	Magnolia Park	\$132,385	\$32,773
Teacher Special Education		Burbank Unified	Magnolia Park	\$131,578	\$34,877
Instructional Assistant Severe Behavior II	Food Service Assistant	Burbank Unified	Magnolia Park	\$45,852	\$18,787
Instructional Assistant Severe Behavior II		Burbank Unified	Magnolia Park	\$37,189	\$17,792
Site Office Manager - Satelite School		Burbank Unified	Magnolia Park	\$36,214	\$18,940